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1 7(1) Maya Ståhl 11,333 11,500 12,133 34,966
Tidaholms GS

2 19(1) Melissa Sandberg 12,166 8,966 9,833 30,965
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 23(1) Ellen Gakios 11,733 9,833 9,266 30,832
All Star Gymnastics GF

4 20(1) Lova Folestad 10,066 9,066 11,266 30,398
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 28(1) Sofia Johansson 12,066 6,633 10,433 29,132
Tidaholms GS

6 15(1) Alice Zakrisson 11,866 11,600 23,466
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK

7 18(1) Hanna De waal 10,566 10,200 20,766
Västerås GF

8 31(1) Vega Betnér 6,600 10,033 1,100 17,733
GF Nikegymnasterna

9 21(1) Embla Molander 12,233 12,233
GF Atletica

10 11(1) Alva Eriksson 12,200 12,200
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

11 5(1) Kristina Åhlin 12,033 12,033
Östersundsgymnasterna

12 27(1) Mikaela Carlsson 11,866 11,866
GF Gymnos

13 8(1) Nora Hanfelt 11,766 11,766
GK Motus-Salto

14 2(1) Ellen Falck 11,733 11,733
SOL GF

15 26(1) Ella Södergren 10,566 10,566
Västerås GF

16 29(1) Maja Sandfridsson 10,533 10,533
Tidaholms GS

17 12(1) Molly Lindell 8,700 8,700
All Star Gymnastics GF

18 6(1) Hanna Söderberg 7,566 7,566
Tidaholms GS

19 14(1) Britta Krylén
Östersundsgymnasterna

19 25(1) Lola Coche
All Star Gymnastics GF



1 21(1) Embla Molander 3,6 8,633 12,233 Q
GF Atletica 3,4 8,566 11,966 12,099

2 5(1) Kristina Åhlin 3,4 8,633 12,033 Q
Östersundsgymnasterna 3,0 8,800 11,800 11,916

3 19(1) Melissa Sandberg 3,4 8,766 12,166 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics 2,4 8,633 11,033 11,599

4 23(1) Ellen Gakios 3,4 8,333 11,733 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF 3,0 8,300 11,300 11,516

5 15(1) Alice Zakrisson 3,4 8,466 11,866 Q
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK 3,6 7,400 11,000 11,433

6 27(1) Mikaela Carlsson 3,4 8,466 11,866 Q
GF Gymnos 2,0 8,600 10,600 11,233

7 28(1) Sofia Johansson 3,4 8,666 12,066 Q
Tidaholms GS 1,6 8,766 10,366 11,216

8 2(1) Ellen Falck 3,4 8,333 11,733 Q
SOL GF 1,6 8,733 10,333 11,033
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1 11(1) Alva Eriksson 4,7 7,500 12,200 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

2 8(1) Nora Hanfelt 4,0 7,766 11,766 Q
GK Motus-Salto

3 7(1) Maya Ståhl 4,3 7,033 11,333 Q
Tidaholms GS

4 20(1) Lova Folestad 1,9 8,166 10,066 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 19(1) Melissa Sandberg 1,1 7,866 8,966 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 12(1) Molly Lindell 1,4 7,300 8,700 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 28(1) Sofia Johansson 1,8 4,833 6,633 Q
Tidaholms GS

8 31(1) Vega Betnér 1,2 5,400 6,600 Q
GF Nikegymnasterna
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1 7(1) Maya Ståhl 4,7 6,800 11,500 Q
Tidaholms GS

2 18(1) Hanna De waal 3,8 6,866 0,1 10,566 Q
Västerås GF

3 29(1) Maja Sandfridsson 3,6 6,933 10,533 Q
Tidaholms GS

4 31(1) Vega Betnér 4,1 5,933 10,033 Q
GF Nikegymnasterna

5 19(1) Melissa Sandberg 3,3 6,633 0,1 9,833 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

5 23(1) Ellen Gakios 3,6 6,233 9,833 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 20(1) Lova Folestad 4,1 5,066 0,1 9,066 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

8 6(1) Hanna Söderberg 2,0 5,666 0,1 7,566 Q
Tidaholms GS
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1 7(1) Maya Ståhl 4,3 7,833 12,133 Q
Tidaholms GS

2 15(1) Alice Zakrisson 4,5 7,100 11,600 Q
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK

3 20(1) Lova Folestad 3,8 7,466 11,266 Q
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 26(1) Ella Södergren 3,4 7,166 10,566 Q
Västerås GF

5 28(1) Sofia Johansson 3,2 7,333 0,1 10,433 Q
Tidaholms GS

6 18(1) Hanna De waal 3,1 7,100 10,200 Q
Västerås GF

7 23(1) Ellen Gakios 3,8 5,766 0,3 9,266 Q
All Star Gymnastics GF

8 31(1) Vega Betnér 1,0 8,600 8,5 1,100 Q
GF Nikegymnasterna
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